

Legislation Text

## File #: 36121\_004, Version: 1

## FOURTH AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT- ADD \$15,000 TO THE TOTAL CONTRACT AUTHORITY AMOUNT, EXTEND TERM TO 6/30/2024 & ATTACH AN UPDATED SCOPE OF WORK